/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEVADA

CLARK COUNTY SHOOTING COMPLEX

LAS VEGAS, NV
10/1/2017

VEGAS FALL CLASSIC
38 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: VEGAS FALL

CLASSIC

M1 HOMER HANSEN - Il
AAl  TOMMY LYNN

Bl FRANK G MARTIN

Cc1 RICHARD N JOHANSEN
D1 ALBERT KRUMINS

VTCH HOMER HANSEN - Il
SVCH TOMMY LYNN

SSCH  WALTER HEMELSTRAND

October 2017 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

171
154
148
138
136
171
154
114
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